
In partnership with Manhattan Beach Parks & Rec, the
Be Our Guest program invites older adult residents in
Manhattan Beach 55 and older to attend performances
at Manhattan Beach Unified schools. 

Eligible older adults need to sign-up for a special pass
that will allow them to attend the events for FREE!

This can be done at the Manhattan Beach 
Parks & Rec Older Adults Program Office located at 
Joslyn Community Center, M-F from 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. 
For more information, contact staff at (310) 802-5449.

Additional events may be added to the calendar and
some events may have limited seating. All events take
place at Mira Costa’s auditorium. 

If you are interested in attending an event, please
call (310) 318-7345 Ext. 5902 to save your seat. 

For more information, visit
www.mbusd.org/BeOurGuest/

*Show times subject to change

Be Our Guest Program | 2024-25 
Magical moments start with music & drama

Choir Pops Concert 
Tuesday, October 15 | 7:00 p.m.

Orchestra Winter Concert
Friday, December 13 | 7:00 p.m.

Choir Winter Concert 
Wednesday, December 11 | 7:00 p.m.

MCHS Drama/Tech Fall Production
Reservation required 

Thursday, November 14 | 6:30 p.m. 
Saturday, November 16 | 2:00 p.m. 

Band Winter Concert 
Friday, December 6 | 7:00 p.m. 

Band Pops Concert 
Thursday, May 29 | 7:00 p.m. 

Orchestra Pops Concert 
Tuesday, June 3 | 7:00 p.m.

MCHS Drama/Tech 
Spring Production 

No reservations are required 

Friday, April 25 | 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, April 26 | 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday, April 30 | 4:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 1 | 6:30 p.m.

Friday, May 2 | 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, May 3

 2:00 p.m. & 7:30 p.m. 


